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Last Statement: May 31, 2016
This Statement: June 30, 2016
Number of Items: 16
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Community Business Ckg Plus
Low Balance: $190,548.93 Beginning Balance: $222,316.69
Average Balance: $246,858.96 Ending Balance: $190,569.12
Interest Paid This Statement: $20.19 Total No. of Additions: 6
Interest Paid Year to Date: $167.71 Total No. of Subtractions: 19
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
05-31 Beginning balance $222,316.69|1314 06-14 1,137.50
06-01 #ACH W/D -7,872.63 214,444.06/1321 *  06-08 6,746.98
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1322 06-07 1,150.00
160601 1323 06-07 266.69
06-02 Deposit 33,768.50 248,212.56|1324 06-13 3,333.00
06-03 #ACH Deposit 1,639.33 249,851.89| 1325 06-14 137.50
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT 1326 06-14 1,137.50
160603 DPS - 7487 1327 06-13 1,137.50
06-07 Check 1322 -1,150.00 248,701.89| 1328 06-15 251.31
06-07 Check 1323 -266.69 248,435.20| 1329 06-20 3,024.00
06-08 Check 1321 -6,746.98 241,688.22/1336 *  06-28 1,495.28
06-09 Deposit 1,525.00 243,213.22|1355 *  06-17 64.22
06-10 #ACH W/D -3,486.88 239,726.34|/ 1356 06-27 30.00
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT * Skip in check sequence
160610 FLO0294983
06-13 Check 1324 -3,333.00 236,393.34
06-13 Check 1327 -1,137.50 235,255.84
06-14 Check 1314 -1,137.50 234,118.34
06-14 Check 1325 -137.50 233,980.84
06-14 Check 1326 -1,137.50 232,843.34
06-15 Check 1328 -251.31 232,592.03
06-16 #ACH Deposit 31,365.70 263,957.73
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160616 DPS - 7487
06-17 Check 1355 -64.22 263,893.51
06-20 Check 1329 -3,024.00 260,869.51
06-27 Check 1356 -30.00 260,839.51
06-28 Check 1336 -1,495.28 259,344.23
06-29 #ACH W/D -51,122.80 208,221.43
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
160629 10785
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
06-29 #ACH W/D -10,181.15 198,040.28
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
160629
06-30 Deposit 230.00 198,270.28
06-30 #ACH Deposit 33 198,270.61

DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160630 DPS - 7487
06-30 #ACH W/D -110.06 198,160.55
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
160630 10785

06-30 #ACH WID -7,611.62 190,548.93
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS
160630
06-30 #Interest Credit 20.19 190,569.12
[06-30 Ending totals 68,549.05 -100,296.62 $190,569.12
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $245,671.23

Interest earned $20.19



